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Session 6 B - Preliminaries

THU 23 AUG 2018  17:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 111 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) BIANCHI BENDER Rafael BRA

KHASMETOV Maksud AZE

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel MDA

ALG

KAZ

ARG

CUB

PASTUHOV Valerii

BESMI Mohamed

ALTAYEV Alisher

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 112 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) ZHAO RENXUE CHN

GALLAGHER Jude IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN MENCHAOUI Hichem AZE

KOR

AUS

TPE

AUT

MURSALOV Mehman

CHO Jung Sook

RUHEN Carl

CHANG Yu-Ling

CSER Josef

26:30

26:30

27:30

28:29

25:30

RED

BLUE

3 113 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) PANMOD Thitisan THA

LAURENTE CRIZ RUSSU PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU IANCU Niculae UKR

AZE

SRI

IRL

HUN

LAZAREV Dmytro

MURSALOV Mehman

DHARMADASA Nishantha

McDERMOTT Dermot

BABAI Sandor

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

RED

BLUE

4 114 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) SHAGOLSHEM Barun Singh IND

KOMOLMIRZAEV Sodirbek UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER AL MASRI Ramie ALG

AUS

KOR

MGL

HUN

BESMI Mohamed

RUHEN Carl

CHO Jung Sook

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

BABAI Sandor

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 115 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) SUKTHET Sarawut THA

KHOLMURODOV Samandar UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUT CSER Josef IRL

TPE

KAZ

MDA

AZE

McDERMOTT Dermot

CHANG Yu-Ling

ALTAYEV Alisher

PASTUHOV Valerii

MURSALOV Mehman

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 116 23 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) STEVENS Asa USA

BOUKEDIM IBRAHIM FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI DHARMADASA Nishantha CUB

HUN

ARG

AUS

ROU

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

BABAI Sandor

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

RUHEN Carl

IANCU Niculae

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

Legend:

WP Win on points
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